Te
c
h
n
ic
a
l
In

Call for other information on use outside of the USA.
Warranty One year
Cisco Aironet 340 Series Ordering Information
Product Number Description
AIR-WGB341C 340 Series 11 Mbps DSSS Workgroup Bridge w/ 40-bit WEP & Captured Antenna
AIR-WGB342C 340 Series 11 Mbps DSSS Workgroup Bridge w/ 128-bit WEP & Captured Antenna
AIR-WGB341R 340 Series 11 Mbps DSSS Workgroup Bridge w/ 40-bit WEP & RP-TNC
AIR-WGB342R 340 Series 11 Mbps DSSS Workgroup Bridge w/ 128-bit WEP & RP-TNC
Cisco Aironet 340 Series Workgroup Bridge Specifications